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DATE

luth Copy

8-22-77
*

6-6-78

3-21-78

12-18-78

1-21-80

2-15-80

5-14-80

AUTH . COPY

6-10-82

12-8-82

*1978

D E C E A S E D

Glover, Perry,a/k/a Pervy W. ,Jr.

Glenn Clayton Eugene Minor

Glen John

Glenn Annie Mae

Ghent Ira W.

Glover, Sr. Melvin O.

Glenn Rhonda Gale

Glenn Ben Harold

Glover Delores H.

Gless Edward A. .

Glenn Roddy 0.

Glenn, Marie Frances
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E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Deloris H. Glover Exec

Novella Derrick Gdn.

Willi James Glenn Adm

Elzie Glenn Adm.

Bothwell F. Graham Exec

Beulah Mae Glover Exec

Lewie Ray Glenn Adm

Ben Hoyt Glenn Exec

Edward G. Gless Exec

Quinton Ashley Glenn, Jr. Exec

Papers Filed Onlv

BOX

w.
849

853

854

856

860

860

861

861

868

870

855

PARCEL

^
137

96

29

24

A A

87

63

127

1 1 1

90

152

WILL

BOOK

13

16

18

27

-

X

PAGE

236

294

19

190

m*

1

'

|

-

',

* • I

1

a

..J


